Construction
• Compact low provide design
• High impact injection molded thermoplastic, 5VA rated flame
retardant ABS housing available in white or black finish
• Snap fit housing for easy installation
• Knockout Universal mounting pattern for wall mounting
• Knockout for top conduit entry
Electrical

installation, maintenance free reliability and is also available
for wet locations (see data sheet TCSWL).
ORDERING GUIDE – TCS Example: TCS-W-L67-US
Model Housing Color Lighting Heads Number of Faces
TCS Telesis TCS Emergency Light W White
B Black
L67 6V 7W LED lampheads US  Assembled in the USA
VRS Polycarbonate Vandal Shield for TCS
TCS
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number. Type Number: Full Part Number:
TCS - 2/8/24